NEW CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
CA site No 6(P), West of Chord Road, Il stage, Mahalakshmipuram, Bangalore -86

Co-Curricular/Sports Activities 2022-2023

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT

MAY 4/5/2022 Wednesday Classes IX and X resume
25/5/2022 Wednesday Re-opening of Classes Il to VIII

June 1/6/2022 Wednesday Re-opening for Classes UKG and |
4.6.2022 Saturday Environment day Celebrations
9.6.2022 Thursday Re-opening of Class LKG
11.6.202 Saturday | Round of CCA for Classes IV — X
13.6.2022 Monday School Election
17.6.2022 Friday Investiture Ceremony
21.6.2022 Tuesday World Yoga Day Celebrations

World Music Day

July 2.7.2022 Saturday | Round of CCA for classes | -lll

5.7.2022 Tuesday Cinematic Experience
August 12.8.22 Friday [ Round CCA for IV—X
13.8.22 Saturday Il Round CCA for IV -X
15.8.22 Monday Independence Day
19.8.22 Friday Janmashtami celebration
September 3.9.2022 Saturday Pilot Project Entrepreneurship Drive

5.9.22 Monday Teachers’ Day celebration
5.9.22 Monday Hindi Assembly
To To
9.9.22 Friday
10.9.2022 Saturday Grandparents Day
14.9.2022 Wednesday Visit to Vidhana Soudha
17.9.2022 Saturday Rhyme and Chyme




2.10.22 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration

October
10.10.22 Monday School re-opens after Dussehara Vacation
17.10.22 Saturday Round 3 CCA- IV —-X
22.10.22 Saturday Round 3 CCA—I-lll
23.10.22 t0 28.10.22 Sports week
29.10.2022 Saturday Annual Sports Meet
31.10.22t0 5.11.22 Monday to Kannada Assembly

Saturday

November 11.11.22 Friday Kanakadasa Jayanthi-Holiday
14.11.22 Monday Children’s Day Celebration
19.11.2022 Saturday ANVEHAN- INTERSCHOOL COMPETITION

December 3.12.22 Saturday One Day Picnic for classes KG1 to VII
5.12.2022 Monday One day trip for classes VIl to X
9.12.2022 Friday French Day
9.12.2022 Wednesday Sanskrit Assembly
19.12.22 t0 23.12.22 | Monday to Friday | Mathematics Week

January 2.1.23 Monday School re-opens after Christmas Vacation
26.1.23 Thursday Republic Day Celebration

February
6.2.23 Monday
To To Science week special assembly
10.2.23 Friday

2" week or 3™ week

Saturday

Annual Day




